Vishay Siliconix
SiDB766707
Document Number: 73282
17-Mar-06
1
SiC714CD10 MOSFET Plus Driver Evaluation Board
FEATURES

Figure 7. Internal Power Layer; 2nd Layer
Figure 9. Bottom Silk Screen
Figure 6. Top Layer
Figure 8. Internal Power Layer; 3rd Layer
Figure 10. Bottom Layer
SiDB766707
Document Number: 73282
17-Mar-06
5
            Vishay Siliconix
TABLE 5
Bill-of-Materials of Sic714CD10 MOSFET plus driver EVB - SiDB766707
Designator Qty Part Number Description Size Manufacturer
M2 1 SiC714CD10 MLF 10 x 10, VDS 20 V MLF10 x 10 Vishay
R1 1 CRCW0603000ZRT1 RES, 0 Ω 5 % 1/16 W 0603 603
Vishay
R2, R6, R7, R8, R9 5 CRCW0603103JRT1 RES, 10 kΩ 5 % 1/16 W 0603 603
R3, R4 2 CRCW0603202JRT1 RES, 2 kΩ 5 % 1/16 W 0603 603
R5
1 CRCW0603103JRT1 SiDB766707-B - RES, 10 kΩ 5 % 1/16 W 0603 603
1 CRCW06037681FRT1 SiDB766707-C -RES, 7.68 kΩ 1 % 1/16 W 0603 603
1 CRCW06033401FRT1 SiDB766707-D - RES, 3.4 kΩ, 1 % 1/16 W 603
R10 1 CRCW0603100JRT1 RES, 10 Ω  5 % 1/16 W 0603 603
R11 1 CRCW0603473JRT1 RES, 47 kΩ 5 % 1/16 W 0603 603
R13 1 CRCW0603754JRT1 RES, 750 kΩ 5 % 1/16 W 0603 603
R14, R15 2 CRCW06022632FRT1 RES, 22.6 kΩ 1 % 1/16 W 0603 603
R16 1 CRCW06033321FRT1 RES, 3.32 kΩ 1 % 1/16 W 0603 603
R17
1 CRCW06037681FRT1 SiDB766707-B - RES, 7.68 kΩ 1 % 1/16 W 603
1 CRCW06034991FRT1 SiDB766707-C -RES, 4.99 kΩ 1 % 1/16 W 603
1 CRCW06031001FRT1 SiDB766707-D - RES, 1 kΩ 1 % 1/16 W 603
R18
1 CRCW06037681FRT1 SiDB766707-B - RES, 7.68 kΩ 1 % 1/16 W 0603 603
1 CRCW06037681FRT1 SiDB766707-C -RES, 7.68 kΩ 1 % 1/16 W 0603 603
1 CRCW06031240FRT1 SiDB766707-D - RES, 124 Ω , 1 % 1/16 W 603
C1, C3 2 18123D106KAT2A Ceramic CAP, 10 µF_1812_25 V, X5R 1812
Vishay
C2, C5, C8, C17, C19 5 VJ0805Y104KXAC W1BC Ceramic CAP, 0.1 µF 50 V X7R 0805 805
C4 1 VJ0805G225KXQC W1BC Ceramic CAP, 2.2 µF 10 V X5R 0805 805
C6
1 VJ0603Y562KXAAC SiDB766707-B - CAP, 5.6 nF 50 V X7R 0603 603
1 VJ0603Y682KXAAC SiDB766707-C -CAP, 6.8 nF 50 V X7R 0603 603
1 VJ0603Y153KXAAC SiDB766707-D - CAP, 0.015 µF 50 V X7R 603
C7
1 VJ0603Y221KXAAC SiDB766707-B - CAP, 220 pF 50 V X7R 0603 603
1 VJ0603Y221KXAAC SiDB766707-C -CAP, 220 pF 50 V X7R 0603 603
1 VJ0603Y182KXAAC SiDB766707-D - CAP, 1800 pF 50 V X7R 603
C9 1 VJ0603Y472KXAAC Ceramic CAP, 4700 pF 50 V X7R 0603 603
C10 1 VJ0603Y222KXAAC Ceramic CAP, 2200 pF 50 V X7R 0603 603
C11, C12, C14 3 594D227X0010D CAP 220 µF D
C13, C22, C23, C24 4 VJ1206G106KXYC W1BC Ceramic CAP, 10 µF 6.3 V X5R 1206 1206
C16
1 VJ0603Y222KXAAC SiDB766707-B - CAP, 2200 pF 50 V X7R 603
1 VJ0603Y222KXAAC SiDB766707-C - CAP, 2200 pF 50 V X7R 603
1 VJ0603Y393KXAAC SiDB766707-D - CAP, 0.039 µF 50 V X7R 603
C25, C26 0 NOT POPULATED CAP 220 µF C OSCON
Q1 1 TP0610T P MOSFET TP0610T SOT-23
VishayQ2 1 2N7002E N MOSFET 2N7002E SOT-23
Q3 1 Si1032X N MOSFET Si1032X SC89-3